Pure Aqua’s Reverse Osmosis systems are capable of removing salts as well as other impurities such
as bacteria, sugars, proteins, dyes and constituents having a molecular weight greater than 150-250
dalton.
Standard Features
Powder coated carbon steel frame
4” TFC spiral wound membranes
Stainless steel multi-stage pump
with TEFC motor

Feed Channel Spacer
Membrane
Permeate Collection Mat.
Model #
Permeate Quantity of
Membranes
Motor HP
at 1,000 ppm
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
GPD M3/D 60 Hz 50 Hz
TW-13K-3340 13,200 50 9 3 3 750 136x43x60
TW-15K-5240 15,000 57 10 3 3 850 96x43x60
TW-18K-4340 18,000 68 12 5 5 875 136x43x60
TW-22K-5340 22,500 85 15 5 5 900 136x43x60
TW-24K-8240 24,000 91 16 5 7.5 950 96x43x68
TW-27K-6340 27,000 102 18 5 7.5 990 136x43x68
TW-32K-7340 32,000 121 21 7.5 7.5 1025 136x43x68
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon
Pretreatment, Water Conditioning, Chemical Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation
Systems.
Max. feed water temperature: 42°C